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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Iona Forster210
Golden Bear

9.275 9.225 9.1759.150 36.825
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Dylan Dasgupta208
Golden Bear

8.600 9.325 9.1009.175 36.200
6 1 1 2 2 

2 

Ellie McCormick214
Golden Bear

8.650 9.125 8.8508.950 35.575
5 5 4 3 3 

3 

Abigail White246
Sonoma

9.000 8.625 8.6259.025 35.275
2 10 3 5 4 

4 

Elexa-Chloe Hernandez235
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.800 9.000 8.5508.800 35.150
3 6 8 6 5 

5 

Vanessa Mellinger247
Sonoma

8.700 9.250 8.4008.700 35.050
4 2T 10 8 6 

6 

Liliana Papandreopoulos227
Rising Star

8.550 8.850 8.6758.900 34.975
7 7 5 4 7 

7 

Shayla Campos229
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.250 8.700 8.1508.850 33.950
9 9 7 9 8 

8 

Allie Foster231
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.275 7.700 8.5258.875 33.375
8 13 6 7 9 

9 

Ashley Wallace245
Sonoma

7.800 8.450 7.9508.750 32.950
11 11 9 12 10 

10 

Zoe Weilert241
USA Sports - Gilroy

7.850 9.250 7.6508.050 32.800
10 2T 14 14 11 

11 

Cailey Hurley236
USA Sports - Gilroy

7.500 8.750 8.0758.275 32.600
12T 8 11T 10 12 

12 

Emma D'Antonio222
Rising Star

7.050 8.150 8.0508.100 31.350
14 12 13 11 13 

13 

Kerianna Matias238
USA Sports - Gilroy

7.500 7.100 7.8008.275 30.675
12T 14 11T 13 14 

14 
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